
B.B.B. DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOONAK TRANSPORT ROUTE (FOR WINTER SEASON) 
                                      SESSION 2023-24 FROM 

 06.12.2023 
 
 

 

       Final dispersal will start daily from 2:40p.m. 

                 ROUTE NO. 1 
BUS NO. – PB–13AF-1540 
DRIVER NAME – KULDEEP SINGH 
CONTACT NO. – 9592365011 
        
S.N. VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 
1 SADHANWAS 7:40 AM 
2 TALWARI 7:50 AM 
3 TALWARA 8:00 AM 
4 JAKHAL PIND 8:05 AM 
5 BALRAN 8:20 AM 
6 SCHOOL 8:35 AM 

7 
LOCAL (Chota Guru 
Ghar, 
Peepal Tree) 

8:40 AM 

8 SCHOOL 8:55 AM 
  
ROUTE NO. 2 
BUS NO. – PB 13T 9227 
DRIVER NAME – JAGTAR SIGNH 
CONTACT NO. – 95693 82000 
  
S.N. VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 
1 BANGA 7:40 AM 
2 BUSHERA 7:50 AM 

3 
HAMIRGARH 
( MAIN ROAD) 

8:05 AM 

4 BHUNDAR BHAINI 8:10 AM 
5 SALEMGARH 8:15 AM 
6 SCHOOL 8:35 AM 
7 KARAIL 8:40 AM 
8 SCHOOL 9:00 AM 
  
  



B.B.B. DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOONAK TRANSPORT ROUTE (FOR WINTER SEASON) 
                                      SESSION 2023-24 FROM 

 06.12.2023 
 
 

 

       Final dispersal will start daily from 2:40p.m. 

ROUTE NO. 3 
BUS NO. – PB-13A-3908  
DRIVER NAME- AVTAR SINGH 
 CONTACT NO. – 9815642082 
  
S.N. VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 
1 BHUTAL KALAN 7:40 AM 
2 BHUTAL KHURAD 7:50 AM 
3 DEHLA 8:00 AM 
4 PAPRA 8:15 AM 
5 SCHOOL 8:35 AM 
6 LOCAL (PEEPLE TREE) 8:40 AM 
7 SCHOOL 8: 55 AM 
  
  
  
  
ROUTE NO. 4 
BUS NO. – PB–13AB–2179 
DRIVER NAME – DILBARA SINGH 
CONTACT NO. –9872505258 
 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 
 
 

S.N. VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 
1 KUDNI 7:40 AM 
2 RAMPURA 7:50 AM 
3 GANOUTA 8:00 AM 
4 GHUMAR GHAT 8:05 AM 
5 PHULAD PIND 8:10 AM 
6 MAKROR SAHIB 8:15 AM 
7 SCHOOL 8:35 AM 
8 LOCAL(Main Bazar) 8:40 AM 
9 SCHOOL 8:55 AM 



B.B.B. DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOONAK TRANSPORT ROUTE (FOR WINTER SEASON) 
                                      SESSION 2023-24 FROM 

 06.12.2023 
 
 

 

       Final dispersal will start daily from 2:40p.m. 

 
ROUTE NO. 5 
BUS NO. – PB–13AR–5031 
DRIVER NAME- Karamtej Singh 
CONTACT NO. – 94178-85646 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

S.N. VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 
1 BY PASS 7:40 AM 
2 RAMA KHUI 7:45 AM 
3 NEAR BUS STAND 7:50 AM 
4 MALIKA GALI 7:53 AM 

5 
ALLAHABAD 
BANK 

7:55 AM 

6 JAIN SAMADHI 7:58 AM 
7 PUNJABI BAG 8:03 AM 
8 OLD DAV 8:08 AM 
9 KHAI ROAD 8:13 AM 
10 SCHOOL 8:35 AM 

11 
LOCAL 
( Tohana Road) 

8:40 AM 

12 SCHOOL 9:00 A.M. 



B.B.B. DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOONAK TRANSPORT ROUTE (FOR WINTER SEASON) 
                                      SESSION 2023-24 FROM 

 06.12.2023 
 
 

 

       Final dispersal will start daily from 2:40p.m. 

 
 
ROUTE NO. 6 
BUS NO. – PB–13BC–7298  
DRIVER NAME – RANJIT SINGH  
CONTACT NO. – 9855078121 
  
S.N. VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 
1 JHLOOR 7:40 AM 
2 DHINDSA 7: 50 AM 
3 DUDIAN 8:00 AM 
4 BHATHUAN 8:15 A.M. 
5 SCHOOL 8:35 A.M 

6 
LOCAL(Dehla 
Road) 

8:40 A.M. 

7 SCHOOL 8:55 A.M. 
 
 
ROUTE NO. 7 
BUS NO. – PB–13AF–3559 
DRIVER NAME – DARSHAN SINGH 
CONTACT NO. – 8729012991 
  
S.N. VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 
1 GURNE KHURD 7:40 AM 
2 GURNE KALAN 7: 50 AM 
3 BAKHORA 8: 05 AM 

4 
BALARAN 
(JAKHALROAD) 

8:20 A.M 

5 SCHOOL 8:35 A.M. 
6 LOCAL(Tibba Basti) 8:40 A.M. 
7 SCHOOL 8:55 AM 
 
 
 
 



B.B.B. DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOONAK TRANSPORT ROUTE (FOR WINTER SEASON) 
                                      SESSION 2023-24 FROM 

 06.12.2023 
 
 

 

       Final dispersal will start daily from 2:40p.m. 

 
ROUTE NO. 08 
BUS NO. – PB–13AL–6921 
DRIVER NAME –JASVIR  SINGH 
CONTACT NO. – 94933-23000 
  
S.N. VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 
1 RAMGARGH 7:40 AM 
2 MANDVI 7: 55 AM 
3 HAMIRGARH 8:15  AM 
4 SURJAN BHAINI 8:35 A.M 
5 SCHOOL 8:55 A.M. 
  
 ROUTE NO. 9 
BUS NO. – PB–13V-4250 
DRIVER NAME – SUBASH CHAND 
CONTACT NO. – 9316010902 
  
S.N. VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 
1 THASKA 7:35 AM 
2 BHULLAN 7:45 AM 
3 BAMNIWALA 7:55 AM 
4 MAHSINGH WALA 8:05 AM 
5 GEHLA 8:10 AM 
6 KHOKHAR 8:20 AM 
7 PHULAD FARM 8: 30 AM 
8 MAKROR SAHIB 8:40 AM 
9 SCHOOL 9:00 AM 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



B.B.B. DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOONAK TRANSPORT ROUTE (FOR WINTER SEASON) 
                                      SESSION 2023-24 FROM 

 06.12.2023 
 
 

 

       Final dispersal will start daily from 2:40p.m. 

 
 
ROUTE NO. 10 
BUS NO. – PB–13F–1507 
DRIVER NAME – AMRIK SINGH 
 CONTACT NO. – 9217705863 
  
S.N VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 
1 LEHAL KHURD 7:40 AM 
2 LEHAL KALAN 8:00 AM 
3 SCHOOL 8: 35 AM 

4 

LOCAL (Grid Colony, 
Main Patran Road, 
Indane Oil Petrol Pump 
Back Side 

8:40 A.M 

5 SCHOOL 9:00 A.M. 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



B.B.B. DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOONAK TRANSPORT ROUTE (FOR WINTER SEASON) 
                                      SESSION 2023-24 FROM 

 06.12.2023 
 
 

 

       Final dispersal will start daily from 2:40p.m. 

ROUTE NO. 11 
BUS NO. – PB–13AW–2788 
 DRIVER NAME –KALA SINGH 
CONTACT NO. – 98558-42058 
S.N. VILLAGE/TOWN TIME 
1 CHURAL KHURD 7:40 AM 
2 CHURAL KALAN 7: 45 AM 

3 
TALWARA ROAD 
( JAKHAL) 

7: 50 AM 

4 
PUNJAB COLONY 
( JAKHAL) 

7:55 A.M 

5 
DELHI HOSPITAL 
( JAKHAL) 

8:00 A.M. 

6 BUS STAND ( JAKHAL) 8:05 A.M. 

7 
JINDAL ROAD 
( JAKHAL) 

8:07 AM 

8 
VALMIKI MANDIR 
( JAKHAL) 

8: 10 AM 

9 
JAIN MANDIR 
( JAKHAL) 

8: 15 AM 

10 SCHOOL 8:35 A.M 

11 LOCAL 8:40 A.M. 

12 SCHOOL 8:55 A.M. 
 


